Rank

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

16th

Tempe Town Lake Spring 2024

TTL Spring 2024
ASU CFJ Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating R1 R2 R3
1st  ASUCFJ 391 Hejduk-Petrucci 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd ASU CFJ Clark 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9

Laser
Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

156877 Miachika 20 10 10 10 10 20 40 10 20
187310 Newland 10 30 30 20 (6.0) 1.0 (8.0) 50 10
168575 Gibbs 80 80 80 80 40 30 10 30 40
DNC) DNC DNC DNC
177634 Bernard (80 80 80 80 50 40 30 80 60
DNC) DNC DNC DNC
210694 Hester 30 40 60 40 (140 (140 140 140 50
RET DNS DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
167476 Briner 40 20 20 30 80 50 50 60 110
DNC
174290 Wheater 80 (80 80 80 20 70 70 20 80
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
165923 Danner 80 80 80 80 70 60 (9.0) 40 30
DNC DNC DNC DNC
167476A  Korss 80 80 80 80 (140 (140 140 140 7.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
19479 Matt 80 80 80 80 30 80 20 90 110
Baker DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
171663 Schaefer 60 50 70 40 (140 (140 140 140 9.0
DSQ DNS DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
175227 Zornik 80 80 80 80 (120 (110 60 7.0 11.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNS) DNS) DNC
154110 Perry 50 60 40 40 90 100 11.0 100 11.0
DNS RET DNS DNS DNC
101311 Woodrow 80 80 80 80 100 90 100 100 (11.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC RET DNS DNC)
184560 Sheller 80 80 80 80 110 11.0 11.0 100 11.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC RET DNS DNS DNS DNC
Laser Smith 80 80 80 80 (140 (140 140 140 11.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
181847 Nowak 80 80 80 80 (140 (140 140 140 11.0

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Portsmouth Fleet

Total

3.0
9.0

R10

(7.0)
5.0
(9.0)

2.0
1.0
(13.0

DNC)
4.0

8.0
6.0
(13.0

DNC)
3.0

10.0
(13.0
DNC)
(11.0)
(13.0

DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

w///

Net

3.0
9.0

R11

(6.0)
3.0
1.0

(9.0)
4.0
(13.0

DNC)
7.0

8.0
2.0
(13.0

DNC)
10.0

5.0
(13.0
DNC)
11.0

(13.0

DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

R12

3.0
5.0
2.0

6.0
4.0
13.0

DNC
8.0

(10.0)

13.0
DNC

7.0
9.0
13.0
DNC
11.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

Total

31.0
43.0
59.0

75.0

87.0

85.0

77.0

87.0

104.0

104.0

107.0

103.0

109.0

115.0

125.0

138.0

138.0

Net

18.0
29.0
42.0

58.0

59.0

59.0

61.0

68.0

76.0

78.0

79.0

80.0

83.0

93.0

99.0

110.0

110.0



Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

11th

11th

Rank

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

14th

Fleet

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat
MC Scow
Buccaneer

18

Buccaneer
18

Buccaneer
18

Buccaneer
18

American
14.6

Melges 15

Laser Il

American
18

TASAR

Buccaneer
18

SailNumber Entrant Rating
1314 Howe 87.8
5104 Kenealy 86.9
5225 Danner 86.9
5243 Gibbs 86.9
5239 Heisler 86.9
35 Oglesbee  96.1
249 Haggart 86.5
245828 Tapernoux 92.8
15034 Poulson 85.6
121 Scheletsky

A18 Gilb 102.0
7 Lee 89.8
5247 Pillote 86.9

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant

Sunfish

Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

81536
81101

4941

73456

72409

A415

L-13

805

847

100

7491

500

81116

920

Lee

Mitchell

Crowther
Powell
Naylor
Henning
Botts
Sycamore
Sinnickson
Weber
Gleason
Schulz
Connor
Gleason
Reger

Weaver

Rating R1
(5.0
DNC)
2.0

(5.0
DNC)

5.0
DNC
5.0
DNC
3.0
5.0
DNC
5.0
DNC
1.0

R1
(5.0
DNC)
2.0
(5.0
DNC)
5.0
DNC
1.0

3.0

R2

5.0
DNC
2.0

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

3.0
5.0
DNC
5.0
DNC
1.0

R2 R3
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
1.0 1.0
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
0 5.0
DNC DNC
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC
5.0 5.0
DNC DNC

Sunfish Fleet

R3

5.0
DNC
2.0
5.0
DNC
5.0
DNC
5.0
DNC
3.0
5.0
DNC
5.0
DNC
1.0

R4
1.0

(4.0)
2.0
(9.0
DNC)
3.0
(9.0
DNC)
5.0
(9.0
DNC)
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
7.0

6.0

R5
1.0
8.0
DNC
2.0
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
6.0
3.0
5.0

4.0

R5
2.0

3.0
1.0
8.0
DNC
4.0
8.0
DNC
5.0

R6 R7

1.0 20

80 3.0

DNC

40 40

80 1.0

DNC

80 50

DNC

50 (9.0
DNC

30 90
DNC

60  (7.0)

20 90
DNC

80 6.0

DNC

80 90

DNC DNC

80 9.0

DNC DNC

80 9.0

DNC DNC

R6

1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

(9.0

DNS)

8.0

6.0

5.0

(12.0

DNC)

7.0

9.0 DNS

(12.0

DNC)

(12.0

DNC)

(12.0

DNC)

(12.0

DNC)

R8

2.0

3.0

5.0

1.0

) RET

R7

2.0

4.0
1.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

(7.0)

9.0

12.0
DNC

8.0
(10.0)
12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

R9
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
10.0
DNC
6.0
10.0
DNC
8.0
RET
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R8
1.0

3.0
5.0

2.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

12.0
DNC

(10.0)
9.0
12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

Total

23.0

37.0

37.0

43.0

43.0

48.0

52.0

50.0

57.0

62.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

Total

220

24.0
26.0

40.0

41.0

47.0

45.0

52.0

56.0

57.0

60.0

64.0

65.0

68.0

68.0

Net

18.0

29.0

32.0

35.0

35.0

39.0

42.0

43.0

47.0

53.0

58.0

58.0

58.0

Net

17.0

20.0
21.0

31.0

32.0

38.0

38.0

43.0

44.0

47.0

50.0

52.0

53.0

56.0

56.0
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